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Nimi
Suominen, Antt
Ojala, Hannu
Abdirim, Dilxat
Makinen, Ilkka
Loponen, Pekka
Ojanen Jyrki
Louko Heikki
Kiviaho, Allan
Pasterstein, Dennis
Juvonen, Aleksi
Haverinen, Jarmo
Teréasalo, Kari
Saarva, Juha
Stahle, Sten
Majakero, Mikko
Sandqvist Hans
Berg, Henri
Peltola, Risto
Kauranen, Matti

1901

VE

2224
2024
1898
2146
2208
2142
1898
2143
1811
2061
1819
1899
1767
1500
1426
1488
1525
1910
2226

Cross Table

after round

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 UE tot

1 1

1

Ys

2260 8,5
2048 6
1941 6
2145 5,5
2181 55
2125 5,5
1936 5
2109 5
1830 5
2035 5
1866 4,5
1888 4,5
1764 4
1539 3
1447 3
1486 3
1413 1
1913 1
2214 0

TPR
2456
2094
2027
2129
2054
2036
2009
1973
1874
1916
1955
1846
1763
1611
1505
1519
932
2325
1346

SB
40
26,5
23
27,25
25
22,75
21,5
21,5
15
18
19,25
13

13

8,5

6,5

3,5
0,5

Pi
8,5

4,5
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VaKe
1978
1956
1932
2086
1932
1894
1966
1901
1874
1865
1955
1836
1806
1776
1824
1767
1770
1525
2146
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Osalllistujien keskiarvo
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Nimi

Suominen, Antti
Méakinen, llkka
Loponen, Pekka
Juvonen, Aleksi
Kiviaho, Allan
Louko Heikki
Peltola, Risto
Terasalo, Kari
Haverinen, Jarmo
Pasterstein, Dennis
Kayhko, Aki
Stahle, Sten

1974

VE

2260
2145
2180
2034
2109
1936
1912
1887
1865
1829
1986
1539

Cross Table

after round

9 10 11 12 UE

1 2263

2167
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2176

2044

2094

1946
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1906
1856
1846

1964

1504

tot
6,5
6,5
5,5
5
4,5

PN W W whrp

8

TPR
2259
2269
2139
2062
2016
1985
1890
1968
1843
1898
1798
1109

SB
27,25
25,25

18,5
16,5
12,75
13,5
11
12,5

7,5

Pi
6,5
55
55

4,5
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Pe VaKe
8 2004
7 2039
8 1967
8 1955
8 1952
7 2035
7 1940
8 2055
8 1930
8 1989
4 1786
7 1988



